
I Runda Mistrzostw Polski Modeli Klas M - 13-14.05.2017 Kędzierzyn-Koźle

NR Imię: Nazwisko: Bieg 1 Sec Bieg 2 Sec Bieg 3 Sec Bieg 4 Sec Suma Sec

1 Filip Krawczyk 42 5 41 2 41 0 40 5 124 7

2 Mateusz Dzwonkowski 40 4 38 3 39 6 38 4 117 13

3 Jacek Dzwonkowski 39 7 36 0 15 0 37 1 112 1

4 Waldemar Wargulak 35 6 37 0 37 0 37 2 111 2

5 Jan Procházka 37 0 33 0 37 7 35 8 109 15

6 Zdeněk Sršeň 36 13 35 0 34 0 37 0 108 0

7 Zdenka Dostalova 21 0 33 0 33 0 37 0 103 0

8 Lech Surman 18 8 34 6 34 8 35 8 103 22

9 Jakub Pawelec 32 2 35 4 32 0 31 0 99 4

10 Piotr Zomb 0 0 27 0 35 6 37 4 99 10

11 Eugeniusz Stankiewicz 34 9 22 0 29 0 36 20 99 20

12 Igor Gośliński 33 10 26 0 32 3 1 0 91 3

13 Michał Nowak 24 9 31 6 23 8 0 0 78 14

14 Piotr Jóźwiak 24 4 25 4 24 0 28 11 77 15

15 Maciej Jóźwiak 22 0 24 2 26 45 26 3 76 50

16 Patryk Gebauer 28 0 0 0 12 0 14 0 54 0

17 Tomasz Nowak 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 Zbynek Fiser 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Stepan Fiser 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NR Imię: Nazwisko: Bieg 1 Sec Bieg 2 Sec Bieg 3 Sec Bieg 4 Sec Suma Sec

1 Filip Krawczyk 48 5,5 45 3 47 11 44 4 140 17,5

2 Mateusz Dzwonkowski 46 6 47 5 46 2 45 6 139 13

3 Tomas Bubenik 39 7 45 5 42 1 44 6 131 12

4 Jacek Dzwonkowski 37 0 44 7 43 2 44 7 131 16

5 Łukasz Waćkowski 42 7 43 1 40 1 39 6 125 8

6 Piotr Stolarek 39 4 43 4 40 9 42 5 125 18

7 Eugeniusz Stankiewicz 35 6 1 0 45 2 44 1 124 3

8 Jan Kusz 43 0 16 0 39 8 42 1 124 9

9 Jan Procházka 48 6 45 4 30 0 2 0 123 4

10 Tomasz Nowak 41 3 39 0 40 7 0 0 120 7

11 Marek Waćkowski 39 4 0 0 37 3 43 6 119 9

12 Andrzej Kachnowicz 42 0 40 4 34 2 18 0 116 6

13 Jakub Pawelec 36 8 37 3 36 2 25 0 109 5

14 Zdenka Dostalova 42 4 43 7 17 0 16 0 102 7

15 Michał Nowak 33 9 33 4 32 5 0 0 98 9

16 Lech Surman 11 0 4 0 43 0 41 0 95 0

17 Mateusz Woźniak 33 0 34 0 3 0 2 0 70 0

18 Piotr Zomb 0 0 28 0 0 0 41 0 69 0

19 Mateusz Jędrzejewski 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 Zbynek Fiser 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 Stepan Fiser 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mini Eco

Eco



NR Imię: Nazwisko: Bieg 1 Sec Bieg 2 Sec Bieg 3 Sec Bieg 4 Sec Suma Sec

1 Karol Penconek 22 10 24 12 25 16 24 1 73 29

2 Marek Sobczyk 23 15 23 18 24 8 20 0 70 26

3 Waldemar Wargulak 16 7 20 2 20 1 20 0 60 3

4 Zdeněk Sršeň 19 0 18 7 20 24 20 30 59 61

5 Eugeniusz Stankiewicz 3 0 0 0 18 0 21 0 42 0

6 Jan Surman 12 0 11 0 13 0 11 0 36 0

7 Patryk Gebauer 9 5 6 0 6 0 0 0 21 0

8 Filip Krawczyk 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0

9 krzysztof Wojkowski 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NR Imię: Nazwisko: Bieg 1 Sec Bieg 2 Sec Bieg 3 Sec Bieg 4 Sec Suma Sec

1 Karol Penconek 24 4 27 11 27 14 27 11 81 36

2 Marek Sobczyk 0 0 23 14 20 18 20 5 63 37

3 Eugeniusz Stankiewicz 20 1 19 5 23 17 20 16 63 38

4 Piotr Jóźwiak 18 5 18 18 23 20 1 0 59 38

5 Bogdan Grabowski 20 14 7 0 20 13 18 13 58 26

6 Patryk Gebauer 8 0 13 33 16 4 18 2 47 39

7 Maciej Jóźwiak 14 6 16 7 10 0 14 14 44 21

NR Imię: Nazwisko: Bieg 1 Sec Bieg 2 Sec Bieg 3 Sec Bieg 4 Sec Suma Sec

1 Filip Krawczyk 25 8 24 3 26 4 27 0 78 7

2 Rafał Nitecki 26 3 24 15 25 0 26 1 77 16

3 Waldemar Wargulak 22 0 22 11 23 21 24 40 69 72

4 Jacek Dzwonkowski 24 0 25 1 18 0 2 0 67 1

5 Piotr Stolarek 0 0 20 0 23 0 23 0 66 0

6 Jan Surman 2 0 22 18 21 4 19 0 62 22

7 Igor Gośliński 0 0 20 5 20 0 21 9 61 14

8 Mateusz Dzwonkowski 24 3 6 0 13 0 21 10 58 10

9 Bogdan Grabowski 14 0 21 0 0 0 21 4 56 4

10 Andrzej Kukolka 22 16 0 0 16 0 0 0 38 0

11 krzysztof Wojkowski 0 0 0 0 17 0 17 5 34 5

12 Waldemar Toruniewski 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mini Mono

Mono 1

Mini Hydro



NR Imię: Nazwisko: Bieg 1 Sec Bieg 2 Sec Bieg 3 Sec Bieg 4 Sec Suma Sec

1 Rafał Nitecki 17 5 26 0 27 1 27 0 80 1

2 Jan Kusz 23 5 24 0 23 0 24 0 71 0

3 Zdenka Dostalova 25 0 21 0 23 24 22 0 70 24

4 Mateusz Woźniak 26 5 2 0 23 29 21 12 70 41

5 Jakub Pawelec 23 13 24 22 22 16 19 12 69 50

6 Mateusz Dzwonkowski 0 0 11 0 25 7 25 0 61 7

7 Andrzej Kukolka 6 0 8 0 22 0 0 0 36 0

8 Dariusz Wroniecki 4 0 5 0 11 0 0 0 20 0

9 Igor Gośliński 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 3 5

10 Waldemar Toruniewski 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NR Imię: Nazwisko: Bieg 1 Sec Bieg 2 Sec Bieg 3 Sec Bieg 4 Sec Suma Sec

1 Andrzej Kukolka 28 1 25 5 22 8 0 0 75 14

2 Rafał Nitecki 31 15 27 0 0 0 0 0 58 0

3 Dariusz Wroniecki 3 0 20 3 0 0 0 0 23 3

4 Waldemar Toruniewski 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NR Imię: Nazwisko: Bieg 1 Sec Bieg 2 Sec Bieg 3 Sec Bieg 4 Sec Suma Sec

1 Tomas Bubenik 66 26 69 0 0 0 0 0 135 26

2 Filip Krawczyk 51 0 52 0 0 0 0 0 103 0

3 Jan Procházka 50 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 64 0

4 Andrzej Kukolka 0 0 48 0 0 0 0 0 48 0

5 Marek Sobczyk 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0

6 Bogdan Grabowski 20 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 24 0

7 Zbynek Fiser 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hydro 1

Hydro 2

FSR-E


